Uhrzeit

22.01.22

Tabelle 1

13.00 Uhr

14.20 Uhr

14.40 Uhr

16.05 Uhr

16.50 Uhr

Weitsprung WJ U20
VfL Eintracht Hannover
SV Union Meppen

LG Papenburg

Stabhoch MJ U20
Bad Gandersheim

SV Werder Bremen

Weitsprung M14
LAV Zeven

LG Weserbergland
SV GroB Hesepe
LG Celle - Land
MTV Vechelde

Weitsprung M15
LAV Zeven

SV Nienhagen
TSV Wehdel

LG Emstal Dérpen
MTV Messenkamp
VL Wolfsburg

Stabhoch W15
Bremer LT

MTV 49 Holzminden
TV Cloppenburg

SV Werder Bremen

Hochsprung M15
LAV Zeven

SV Nienhagen
MTV Messenkamp
VL Wolfsburg
MTV Aurich

Stabhoch W14

MTV 49 Holzminden

Hochsprung M14
LG Weserbergland
SV GroB3 Hesepe

LG Emstal Dorpen



Uhrzeit

22.01.22

17.20 Uhr

17.50 Uhr

10.00 Uhr

10.15 Uhr

Dreisprung WJ U20/ W15
VfL Ldningen

LG Kreis Harburg West
TSV Asendorf

TKJ Sarstedt

LC Hansa Stuhr

LG Emstal Dérpen

SV Quitt Ankum

Hochsprung WJ U20
VfL Léningen

VfL Germania Leer
LG Papenburg

MTV Aurich

23.01.2022
Hochsprung W15/W14
LC Hansa Stuhr
MTV Vechelde
VSV Rdssing
TVE Sehnde
TSV Asendorf
SV Warsingsfehn
LG Kreis Nord Stade
FTSV Jahn Brinkum

Dreisprung MJ U20/M15
TSV Asendorf

LAV Zeven

LG Weserbergland

SV Union Salzgitter



Uhrzeit

22.01.22

11.15 Uhr

12.00 Uhr

13.30 Uhr

14.00 Uhr

14.50 Uhr

LG Emstal Dérpen
SV Friedrichsfehn

Stabhoch M15/M14
TKJ Sarstedt
VfL Wolfsburg

TV Cloppenburg

Weitsprung MJ U20
VfL Eintracht Hannover
TSV Asendorf

Fortuna Wirdum

TV Cloppenburg

TSV Wehdel

ViL Stade

Weitsprung W15
VfL Léningen

TSV Asendorf

TKJ Sarstedt

LG Goéttingen

SV Quitt Ankum
MTV 49 Holzminden

Stabhoch WJ U20
SV Werder Bremen
MTV 49 Holzminden

Hochsprung MJ U20
Fortuna Wirdum
TV Cloppenburg
LC Hansa Stuhr



15.10 Uhr Weitsprung W14

TSV Asendorf

TKJ Sarstedt

SV Nienhagen

MTV Vechelde

Delmenhorster TV

LG Emstal Dorpen

VfL Stade

TVE Sehnde

TV Norden

TK Hannover

VL Wolfsburg




